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Age

Sex:
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Undergraduate degree
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State medical council
registration

No: of conferences attended (
State/National)
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No. of workshops attended
No. of publications

No. of ongoing research projects

: Dr.S.D.Nalinakumari

:64 years

: Female

: 27 years and 6 months

:M.B.B.S; September 1983, University of Kerala

: M.S; May 1994, University of Kerala

: 13766, Travancore-Cochin Medical Councils

:30
:50
10
122



